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The	Unitarian	Church	in	Westport		

	
Upcoming	Events:	
Next	Two	Weeks,	Saturday-Friday	
	

November	28-December	10,		2020

 
Sat November 28 
• Bag Luncheon Drop off–Courtyard–12 
 
Sun November 29 
• Children's Program- ZOOM - 10:00 
• Meditation – ZOOM - 10:00 
• ZOOM w/Nate (Tween & Teens) - 11:00 
• Youth Group-ZOOM - 1:00 
 
Mon November 30 
• Buddhist Practice – ZOOM - 6:00 PM 
• TUCWomen Tapping Circle – ZOOM -
7:00  
 
Tues December 1 
• TUCWomen Circle w/Grandmother 
Nancy - ZOOM - 7:30 
• Anti-Racism Training - ZOOM - 8:00 
 
Wed December 2 
• Teen Choir – Courtyard – 5:30  
• Membership Team - ZOMM - 6:00 
• Quartet Rehearsal-Sanct - 6:30 
• Eliminating Racism - ZOOM - 7:00 
• Mysticism, Science & Religion–ZOOM-7 
• Worship Associates – ZOOM – 7:00 
• The Power of Now – ZOOM - 7:00 
 
Thurs December 3 
• Beardsley Committee – ZOOM - 9:30 
• Talking Circle – ZOOM - 4:00  
• Youth Choir – Courtyard - 5:00 
 
Fri December 4 
• Awakenings – ZOOM - 12:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sat December 5 
• TUCW Hiking Group – Collis P. 
Huntington State Park – 9:30 AM 
• Bag Luncheon Drop off – Courtyard – 
12:00 PM 
• ARM – ZOOM - 12:00 
 
Sun December 6 
• Children's Program- ZOOM - 10:00 
• Meditation – ZOOM - 10:00 
• ZOOM w/Nate (Tween & Teens) - 11:00 
• Youth Group-ZOOM - 1:00 
• James Baldwin Reading - ZOOM - 3:00 
 
Mon December 7 
• Buddhist Practice – ZOOM - 6:00 PM 
• TUCWomen Tapping Circle – ZOOM -
7:00  
 
Tues December 8 
• Soul Matters Sharing Circle - ZOOM - 
10:00 
• Reopening Committee – ZOOM - 10:00 
• TUCWomen Circle w/Grandmother 
Nancy - ZOOM - 7:30 
• Anti-Racism Training - ZOOM - 8:00 
 
Wed December 9 
• Teen Choir – Courtyard – 5:30  
• Quartet Rehearsal-Sanct - 6:30 
• Mysticism, Science & Religion–ZOOM-
7:00 
• #BLM Movie Discussion - ZOOM - 7:00 
• The Power of Now – ZOOM - 7:00 
• COM - ZOOM - 7:30 
 
Thurs December 10 
• Beardsley Committee – ZOOM - 9:30 
• Talking Circle – ZOOM - 4:00  
• Youth Choir – Courtyard - 5:00 
 
Fri December 10 
• Awakenings – ZOOM - 12:00 


